2016 Price ListQuality Since 1976
Nitrous Oxide/Oxygen Sedation Equipment
Mail to:
PO Box 247
Red Lion, PA 17356-0247
Ship to:
887 Delta Rd.
Red Lion, PA 17356-0247

 PRICE LIST MSRP 2016
OXEQUIP OUTLETS
Contact Factory for Ordering Information and Pricing
DOUBLE OUTLET - CABINET MOUNT
OUTLET CONNECTION BY DISS ............................................$370.00
6600-DX-PN
6600-DX-OH
6600-DX-CN
Puritan style
Ohio Style
Chemetron
Please specify Gases:(Pick Two)
Nitrous Oxide, Oxygen, or Vacuum
OUTLETS
TRIPLE OUTLETS - CABINET MOUNT
OUTLET CONNECTION BY DISS ............................................$574.00
6500-DX-PN
6500-DX-OH
6500-DX-CN
Puritan style
Ohio Style
Chemetron
Nitrous Oxide, Oxygen, & Vacuum
24
QUALITY SINCE 1976
OUTLET REPLACEMENT PARTS
Puritan
6010-PN-O2 Oxygen
6010-PN-N2O Nitrous Oxide
6010-PN-VAC Vacuum
Ohio
6010-OH-O2 Oxygen
6010-OH-N2O Nitrous Oxide
6010-OH-VAC Vacuum
Chemetron
6010-CN-O2 Oxygen
6010-CN-N2O Nitrous Oxide
6010-CN-VAC Vacuum
DISS
6010-DISS-O2 Oxygen
6010-DISS-N2O Nitrous Oxide
6010-DISS-VAC Vacuum
6010-DISS-N2 Nitrogen
LATCH PLATE ASSEMBLIES -
CONCEALED OUTLETS .................................................................$82.00
25
 PRICE LIST MSRP 2016